Rhein-Sieg-Kreis (LRH) | Sommer 2024
TC Am Hardtbach (3356)
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Anlage
Hauptstr. 308, 53347 Alfter-Witterschlick
tc-am-hardtbach@web.de

Sportwart/in
Schmidt, Clemens
T 0178-4592681 clemens.schmidt78@gmx.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Wichart, Holger
T 0228-233152 F 0228-233152 wichart@t-online.de
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Herren 1 (4er) | 1. Bezirksliga
MF: Clemens Schmidt

m 0178-4592681; clemens.schmidt78@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)
Jansen, Marcelo

Dr. Reu3, Stephan
Schmidt, Clemens
Schmalter, Benedikt
Reul3, Andreas
Upleger, Martin
Linck, Dominic
Upleger, Daniel
Buchholz, Matthias
10 von der Emde, Leon
11 Wilk, Dennis Christopher
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ID-Nr.

16502330
16002634
17801848
19902997
19605310
17163684
16753882
10922555
10772774
19406171
19107618

LK

LK18,8
LK19,5
LK21,6
LK24,1
LK24,0
LK22,1
LK22,3
LK23,5
LK23,5
LK24,7
LK24,8
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